VUID
1024057397
1002927588
1017241706
1043477418
2002997301
1018614865
1001424247
2135664494
1001910008
1001438243
1176929940
2151009465
1013180461
1001466536
1043139487
1001466279
1001479547
1001434110
1001434106
1004946783
1002067058
1060783083
1011450012
1060783054
1001480261
1207364568
1014191003
2130482839
2141479582
1001450868
2194380069
1001414259
1174396752

FIRST
MARK

W

CARLA
SONJA
LAKYNE
SUSAN
SANDRA
SAMANTHA
BENNIE
KRISTI
KRYSTAL
MICHAEL
PEGGY
SHIRLEY
KAROL
RICKY
CECILIA
FRANCES
GARY
MARY
ALAN
SELENA
SHANNA
KELLY
WENDALL
LORI
TODD
JENNIFER
RICHARD
LAWRENCE
RYAN
MICHAEL
AMY

MIDDLE
ALAN
GLENN
ANN
LANELL
NICOLE
VEGA
KAY
GABRIELLE
LEE
NOELLE
MICHELLE

JOYCE

KUBIAK
SCHWERTNER
LYNN

ANNETTE
CHARLES
MARTHA
RAY
ANNE
NYCOLE
ZANE
JAY
SUSAN

A

DAWN
EARL
DAVID
EDWARD
D
ELIZABETH

LAST
STROUD
LAURENCE
MORAW
POWELL
DANIELL
PANTALEON
KENDRICK
DISMUKE
POUNDERS
MORELAND
SHELANDER
BASTOS
MEAKER
STEWART
HAMMETT
STEWART
MARAK
GRIESBACH
GRIESBACH
HILL

WOOD
NORTHCOTT
MCQUINN
NORTHCOTT
BECKHUSEN
vy
REYNOLDS
MUECK
MUECK
BAUER
LUCKEY
ZAJICEK
CASAS

checkin_time polling_place_location_name
4/28/2023 8:04 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 8:12 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 8:31 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 8:39 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:00 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:01 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:02 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:02 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:03 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:11 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:14 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:15 Rockdale 1
4/28/2023 9:15 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:16 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:17 Thorndate Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:18 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:20 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 9:28 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:28 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:28 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:32 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:32 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:32 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:33 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:36 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 9:42 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 9:42 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:43 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:44 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:46 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:47 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 9:47 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 9:52 Rockdale Clinic

voter_split

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-1115 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKD!
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR

CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI

CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI



1001613743
1001437692
1157208090
1001420744
1001420771
1191205247
2122988207
1149014661
1001413587
1140078403
1013896966
1010230845
1001439866
1166948725
1001433463
1194819370
1022176472
1001407337
1007371978
1007371984
1001428443
1010937082
1186580108
1046792374
1001420818
1001427579
1001411172
1001445514
1001466233
2139953288
1022509015
1011551176
1001417187
1205580463

ALMA
SHIRLEY
LISA
JANET
ROY
BENJAMIN
MICAH
KRISTEN
JERALD
CARLTON
JOHN
DAVID
JULIA
GLENN

L
SHARON
LINDA
ROSIE
PATRICIA
CHARLIE
MONROE
PATRICK
DAVID
LINDA
GERALD
DAVID
JAMES
DWAYNE
MARY
DOUGLAS
ALLEN
ADALISA
ROY
BROOKE

LUE

SUSAN
KIETH
DANIEL
GILBERT
LEIGH
DEENE
RAY
JOSEPH
LESTER
ELAINE
DAVID

B

ANN
STROMAN
FINLEY
D
JAMES
JOHN

BENTON
MACK
LEROY

w
ANTHONY
ALLEN

WAYNE
RAY
SHEREE
ALAN
ETOILE

WENZEL
WALKER
LUCKO-POWELL
MOSS
MOSS
GRAHAM
SIMMONS
ZYCHA
WISE
SCOTT
MENDOZA
BARKEMEYER
HOLLIMAN
DOWNEY
KUBIAK
LIPANI
WILSON
STEAMER
WATSON
WATSON
JTUNGMANN
MORRIS
MCCLAREN
THOMPSON
NIEMTSCHK
PELZEL
ANDERLE
JONES
BIRKHEAD
BAKER
LESCHBER
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
GRAHAM

4/28/2023 9:59 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:00 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:03 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:03 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 10:04 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 10:05 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:09 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 10:11 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:11 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:12 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:24 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:26 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:33 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:33 Milam County Annex
4/28/2023 10:35 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:38 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:45 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 10:49 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 10:51
4/28/2023 10:53
4/28/2023 10:54
4/28/2023 10:56

Rockdale Clinic
Rockdale Clinic
Rockdale Clinic
Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 10:57 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 11:01 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 11:09 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hatl
4/28/2023 11:10 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 11:13 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 11:15 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 11:22 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 11:24 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 11:39 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 11:55 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 11:56 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 11:59 Milam County Annex

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOQL-RKDI
CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI
COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

CiTY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-1115 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-1113 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CiTY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI



1148394600
1052460438
1001424977
1001423756
1001422627
1031232584
1001426330
1013670044
1001452303
2120147904
1001453251
1139433056
1001911394
1001466884
1001470676
1001425279
1001425377
2167479011
2162371192
1020720430
1001432510
1001433854
1021109147
1180327321
1001466969
1009382603
1148094524
1145515458
1013833270
1010229970
1001437404
1001437882
1015576192
1041073397

CARRIE
KATHRYN
SHIRLEY
TAMMY
KEVIN
SHERYL
MILLETTE
CHARLES
CHARLES
RUBY
SANDRA
WILFORD
NICKI
FREDDIE
Jupy
JOHN
TRACI
BRENDA
BILLY
AMY
BRENDA
ROY
DONNA
BONNIE
DEAN
KAREN
MICHEAL
HANNAH
HELLEN
MARGIA
MICHAEL
JANET
ROBERT
DIANA

DENISE
MICHELLE
WOELFEL
LYNN

EILEEN
HAMPTON
RICHARD
LOUIS
LYNN

DEAN

WAYNE

DARREN
DICKERSON
SUE
CONLEY
NICOLE

RICHARD
SUE

LYN

RAY
MARIE
KEITH
GRACE
MARIE
CONLEY
RAY
ELAINE
RAY
WHITELEY

KIESLING
GRAHAM
KELM
PICKETT
KELM
SHICO
FISHER
BARNHILL
WEST
BANKSTON BARNHILL
WEST
PREUSSE
POUNDERS
POUNDERS
YORK
GRIMM
GRIMM
SHELANDER
SHELANDER
CAFFEY
TOWNS
TOWNS
ROBERTS
ACOSTA
QUINNEY
LAUGHLIN
WILLIAMS
SKALA
PHILLIPS
BARKEMEYER
SKRHAK
VAUGHAN
REESE
SOUSARES

4/28/2023 12:00 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:00 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:01 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:02 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:06 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:13 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:18 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:24 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:24 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:25 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:25 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:26 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:31 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:32 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:34 Rockdale 1

4/28/2023 12:34 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:35 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 12:37 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:38 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:39 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:41 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:42 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:45 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:46 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 12:57 Rockdale 1

4/28/2023 12:58 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 12:59 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:00 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:08 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:17 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 13:19 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:21 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:24 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:27 Rockdale Clinic

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKD!
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKD!
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI



1001440489
1016821925
1013378310
1001430101
1001438258
2143813087
1127614796
1001425625
1203370437
2188687770
1001435577
1001424070
1001438505
1135841170
1142904239
1132964986
1001911872
1001450092
1001426400
1009261511
1001910054
1102832732
1001427145
1001465711
1001465707
1001438653
1186527653
1001416549
1001435499
1150511541
2121961665
1008554689
1001450966
1149006046

DYAN
LUTHER
LINDSEY
DEBORAH
KAY
ALVIN
MARY
VICKY
PAIGE
DEBRA
DEBORAH
WILLIAM
GREGORY
DONNA
ANGELA
NATALIE
GARY
JOANN
TERRY
LINDSAY
LOIS
KYLE
KAREN
KATHIE
LouIS
JOHN
KIMBER
ERNEST
ROBERT
KELLY
ROBERT
KIRBY
MARY
VIVIAN

NICHOL
WAYNE
SUZANNE

BEARD
JEAN
ELIZABETH
GAYLE
MADISON
RENEE

LEA

KEITH
WAYNE

KAY

LEE

RENISE
THOMAS
BECKHUSEN
WAYNE
BETH
COLTERYAHN
WILLIAM
KIRK

MILLER
DUNBAR
NICOLE
ALVIN
DAVIS
NACOLE
FOY
CEPH
THOMAS
RUTH

SHELANDER
SHELANDER
SUMMERS
SIMS
VANCE
BROWN
HUNT
LAURENCE
LAURENCE
FISHER
BRINKLEY
FISHER
BRINKLEY
HALL
WALLIS
RADLE
CHAMBERLAIN
CULPEPPER
LAURENCE
KUBIAK
FRY

COOKE
MCCOY
BASSLER
BASSLER
LAWHON
SMITH
AMMON
JENKINS
MUSTO
MUSTO
SHOEMAKE
GIBSON
LOCKHART

4/28/2023 13:28 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:29 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:29 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 13:33 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 13:34 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:38 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 13:39 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 13:43 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 13:43 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 13:46 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 13:46 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:47 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 13:47 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 13:56 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 14:02 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:03 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 14:03 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 14:07 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 14:09 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 14:09 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:11 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:22 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:28 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 14:30 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:31 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:32 Rockdale 1

4/28/2023 14:42 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:46 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:50 Rockdale 1

4/28/2023 14:58 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:58 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 14:59 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:00 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 15:00 Milam County Annex

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHQOL-RKDI

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKD1
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR

CITY-1115 COUNTY-ESD

CiTY-1115 COUNTY-ESD



1001466438
1001408670
1001413951
1032162793
1013189931
1001434595
1061944739
2191460892
1001423917
1178179635
1142709203
1022439893
1136188938
1001432360
1001432373
1042472878
1163548361
1001426820
1101551875
1001430004
1196727902
1198654613
1010896234
1038580555
1001478313
1001421620
1001421612
1020837955
1085723977
1147630062
1002110483
2188315517
1060175081
1001420802

RITA
GARY
CINDY
SCOTT
CHARLES
CHARLES
MARILYN
LEON
CECIL
NORMA
TERRY
MELODY
DAVID
TEDDI
ARLIS
coLBy
MIKAELA
RONALD
DENNIS
GERALDINE
ANNETTE
BRUCE
STACY
BRADLEY
THOMAS
BARBARA
LEONARD
LISA
MARIO
AMY
SHEREE
WYATT
KRISTY
PATRICIA

LIN

LOU
MANCOLE
DENNIS
DENNIS
ODOM
LAWRENCE
DAVIS
LINDA
LYNN
DAWN
CHARLES

FRANKLIN
KEITH
PICHARDO
GENE

RAY

MARIE
GLENN
DIAN
LEONARD
BLAKLEY

EDWARD
DIANN

ELIZABETH
LANELL
EDISON
ELAINE
LANGE

JUERGENS
THWEATT
THWEATT
ROBERSON
MAGEE
MAGEE
MANNING
MANNING
COOK
RAMOS
YOUNG
OCAMPO
PENNY
STONE
STONE
FISHER
FUCHS
LEHMANN
WEBSTER
BURNETT
SVRCEK
GOOTEE
LIPSCOMB
LIPSCOMB
MAYFHELD
SMITH
SMITH
PAYNE
CASAREZ
GRANADQS
SMITH
SMITH
SHOEMAKE
NIEMTSCHK

4/28/2023 15:06 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:10 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 15:11 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 15:12 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:13 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:13 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:14 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:15 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:15 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:16 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 15:16 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:16 Thorndale Veterans Memarial Hall
4/28/2023 15:16 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:17 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:18 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:19 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:19 Milam County Annex

4/28/2023 15:22 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:24 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:25 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:25 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:27 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 15:41 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:41 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:44 Buckholts Community Center
4/28/2023 15:46 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:48 Thorndale Veterans Memoriat Hall
4/28/2023 15:48 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:51 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:55 Rockdale Clinic

4/28/2023 15:57 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:58 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 15:59 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 16:00 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1112 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-1114 COUNTY-ESD

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI

CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CiTY-1114 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-1115 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD

CITY-1111 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR



1001448020
1001449367
1163324586
1001431322
1009329735
1030310675
1006974621
1001413644
1022509456
1137523558
1001470844
2136539155
1165228561
1116265013
2195873989
2195717701
2195717622
1001426284
1001440029
1001452272
1165993235

VICKY
HARRY
ADAM
ROBERT
GLORIA
JESSICA
MICHAEL
JANA
DEBORAH
REBECCA
KELLI
LAURY
SUZANNE
KENNETH
THOMAS
KATHLEEN
JAMES
DONALD
CHARLES
VIRGIE
JESUS

LYNNE
JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
LEE

ROSAS
FAYE

RAY
ELIZABETH
JANE

ANN
RENEE
FAYE
RENEE
BRUCE
JAMES
MICHELE
MARION
GLYNN
RAY

RAY

JORDAN
JORDAN
\%A 4
BURNETT
ZAPATA
FERGUSON
ZAPATA
DODD
LESCHBER
INGRAM
TIMMERMAN
REVIA
FORSYTH
FORSYTH
ANDREWS
WATSON
ANDREWS
SHUFFIELD
STARR
HARDEMAN
CASAS

4/28/2023 16:00 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:01 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:01 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 16:02 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:03 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:03 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 16:04 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:06 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:11 Thorndale Veterans Memarial Hall
4/28/2023 16:12 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:15 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:17 Thorndale Veterans Memorial Hall
4/28/2023 16:19 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:19 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:23 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:24 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:24 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:30 Rockdale Clinic
4/28/2023 16:31 Rockdale Clinic

5/1/2023 7:05 Milam County Annex

5/1/2023 7:06 Rockdale Clinic

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MILI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-MIL!

CITY-THOR COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDE COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-THOR
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKD!
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
CITY-RKDW COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI
COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI

CITY-1115 COUNTY-ESD

COUNTY-ESD SCHOOL-RKDI



